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! ,IS‘.No. Date Event/Exam
DI ‘1 15 April 24, Mon New Session Begins Welcoming
S
RS y
* 2 17 April 24, Wed Ramnavmi Holiday
i 3 21 April 24, Sun Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday
4 7 May 24, Tue Ravindranath Tagore Poem Recitation
S 10 May 24, Fri Parsuram Jayanti Holiday
"5,* ~ |6 | 16May24t023June24 SUMMER HOLIDAYS
’l:{ 7 24 June 24, Mon Session restarts Welcome
S908 | 22)uly 24,10 27 July 24 Periodic Test |
- 9 15 Aug 24, Thu Independence Day Celebration
10 17 Aug 24, Sat Parents Teacher Meet No classes  for
students
11 19 Aug 24 Mon Rakshabandhan Holiday
12 24 Aug 24, Sat Fancy Dress Competition LKGTO I
13 26 Aug 24 Mon Krishna Janmatmi Holiday
14 5 Sept, 24, Fri Teacher's Day Celebration/ English
Essay Competition
15 7 Sept 24, Sat Shri Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
16 14 Sept 24, Sat Hindi Diwas Debate Competition
17 16 Sept 24, Mon Eid Holiday
18 28 Sept 24, Sat English Quiz For all classes
19 2 Oct 24, Wed Gandhi Jayant,L Drawaing Comp. E;.ri'\?g;)
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3 Oct 24, Thur Navratri Sthapna Holiday
11 Oct 24, Fri Durgaasthmi Holiday
12 Oct 24, Sat Dussehra Holiday
; 23 14 Oct 24 to 25 Oct 24 Half Yearly Exam
\ y 24 26 Oct 24 Deepotsav/ Solo Dance Evening lights show
L 25 As per Govt Order Diwali Break
6 “..;; 26 15 Nov 24, Fri Guru Govind Holiday
g
P 27 16 Nov 24, Sat Parent Teacher Meet
toe
j\j:.;‘:.,i?’ 28 18 Dec to 24 Dec 25 Gokul Games No Bag Days
" |29 |6Jan25to11an25 Periodic Test I
30 26 Jan 25 Republic Day Celebration
30 31 Jan 25 PARENT TEACHER MEET
31 2 February 25 Basant Panchami Yellow Day/ Shlok
Writing
32 14 February 25, Fri ANNUAL FUNCTION
32 26 February 25, Wed Mahashivratri Holiday
34 28 February 24, Fri Science Fair Exhibition of
Experiments
35 14-15 March 25 Fri-Sat Holi Holidays
34 18-28 March 25 Annual Examination
35 31 March 25, Mon FINAL RESULT
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